
EASTHAMPTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
50 Payson Avenue, 2nd Floor 

EASTHAMPTON, MA   01027 
TELE:  (413) 529-1500 x121 

FAX:  (413) 529-1567 
e-mail:  superintendent@epsd.us 

 
EASTHAMPTON SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBERS as of 1-3-2024:  (until January 2, 2026)  
 
 
Mayor:  Nicole LaChapelle    Chairperson: Laura Scott 

Municipal Offices       19 Plain Street 
  50 Payson Avenue       Easthampton, MA  01027 

Easthampton, MA  01027      lscott@epsd.us 
W (413) 529-1470      (413) 548-6598 
C (413) 270-4146       Finance Subcommittee 
nlachapelle@easthamptonma.gov  

 
 

Secretary:  Megan E.W. Harvey       Eric Guyette 
21 Button Road       15 Deerfield Drive 
Easthampton, MA  01027       Easthampton, MA  01027 
C 603-340-1338       413-320-9147 
mharvey@epsd.us      eguyette@epsd.us 
Finance Subcommittee       Finance Subcommittee 
 

       
Benjamin Hersey       Sam Hunter 
15 Franklin Street      8 Mayher Street 
Easthampton, MA  01027      Easthampton, MA  01027 
bhersey@epsd.us       shunter@epsd.us 
(413) 320-0890       (413) 387-9349 
Policy Subcommittee      Policy Subcommittee 
 
 
Linda Sue Markee 
37 Holyoke Street, 1st Floor 
Easthampton, MA  01027 
lmarkee@epsd.us 
413-896-3549 
Policy Subcommittee 
 
 

 
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< 

   
Interim Superintendent:  Maureen Binienda  
   Municipal Offices/50 Payson Avenue, 2nd Floor 
   (413) 529-1500 x121 
   superintendent@epsd.us  
 
Executive & School Suzanne Colby 
Committee Assistant:  Municipal Offices/50 Payson Avenue, 2nd Floor 

(413) 529-1500 x121 
scolby@epsd.us 

 
Student Representative McKenzie McCarthy 
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